Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
technical specifications are subject to change
The OW15Y OmniWIRE multicore cable is designed for maximum flexibility, with each wire made up of 19 individual wires. Colour coded cores are twisted in pairs and spiral shielded

•	tinned copper spiral pair shields
•	ultra flexible
order code no. of pairs outer Ø
mm
colour weight
kg
standard lengths
m
OW15Y02 2 8.0 black 0,065 10 / 20 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OW15Y04 4 9.2 black 0,1 10 / 20 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OW15Y08 8 11.7 black 0,165 10 / 20 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OW15Y12 12 15.0 black 0,267 10 / 20 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
OW15Y16 16 16.6 black 0.34 10 / 20 / 50 / 100
OW15Y24 24 20.5 black 0.49 10 / 20 / 50 / 100
technical specifications are subject to change